

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. Nos. 34986 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> List this matter on 09.01.2026 under the caption “for orders”. TMD,J prn	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE